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ROK-SHIFTER Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2024/11/30 11:30 .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsaksRET 11:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(9) 1B E#
1 11:31:54.414 51.529 26.613 24.916
2 11:32:42.995 48.581 24.615 23.966
3 11:33:31.418 48.423 24.458 23.965
4 11:34:19.596 48.178 24.221 23.957
5 11:35:07.654 48.058 24.125 23.933
6 11:35:55.760 48.106 24.085 24.021
p7 11:36:58.636 1:02.876 29.251
8 11:38:36.877 1:38.241 24.520
p9 11:39:42.237 1:05.360 24.643
) ®HES
1 11:31:48.286 49.800 25.373 24.427
2 11:32:37.209 48.923 24.883 24.040
3 11:33:25.447 48.238 24.255 23.983
4 11:34:13.620 48.173 24.225 23.948
5 11:35:01.734 48.114 24.204 23.910
6 11:35:49.889 48.155 24.139 24.016
p7 11:36:43.157 53.268 24.459
8 11:39:29.671 2:46.514 24.484
9 11:40:18.185 48.514 24.337 24.177
10 11:41:06.757 48.572 24.497 24.075
pll 11:41:58.757 52.000 24.197
(14) 113 Kk
1 11:31:55.484 52.249 26.462 25.787
2 11:32:44.961 49.477 24.990 24.487
3 11:33:34.227 49.266 24.686 24.580
4 11:34:23.283 49.056 24.611 24.445
5 11:35:12.300 49.017 24.581 24.436
6 11:36:01.555 49.255 24.569 24.686
7 11:36:50.820 49.265 24.732 24.533
p8 11:37:53.578 1:02.758 24.821
9 11:39:00.350 1:06.772 24.647
10 11:39:49.461 49.111 24.662 24.449
pil 11:40:50.975 1:01.514 26.739
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